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TENs at Chidos in 2016 

 

No Date Times Comments 

1 27th 28th May  from 22:45hrs Friday 27th May until 03:30hrs on Saturday 28th May   

2 1st/2nd July  from 22:45hrs Friday 1st July until 03:30hrs on Saturday 2nd July  

3 19th/20th August  from 22:45hrs on Friday 19th August until 03:30hrs on Saturday 20th August  

4 11th/12th Nov  

From 22:45 on Friday 11th November until 03:30on Saturday 12th November 
and from 22:45 on Saturday 12th November until 03:30 on Sunday 13th 
November  
 

 

5 
?? clients own 
 

 
 

 

6 18th/19th/20th Nov 

 
From 22:45on Friday 18th November until 03:30 on Saturday 19th November 
and from 22:45 on Saturday 19th November until 03:30 on Sunday 20th 
November 
  

 

7 25th/26th/27th Nov  

 
from 22:45 on Friday 25th November until 03:30 on Saturday 26th November 
and from 22:45 on Saturday 26th November until 03:30 on Sunday 27th 
November  
 

 

8 20/21/22/23 Dec 

 
Tues 20th Dec 22:45 to 00:00 going into  
Weds 21st Dec from 00:00 to 03:00 and from 22:45 to 00:00 going into  
Thurs 22nd Dec 00:00 – 03:00 and from 22:45 to 00:00 going into  
Friday 23rd Dec 00:00hrs– 03:00 and from 22:45 until 00:00 
 

 


